
Menu



Fruit of the Forest   
Delicious jam made from blackberries, red 
berries & blueberries with powdered sugar
Peach on the beach 
Peaches, powdered sugar & 
Grand Marnier flambé 
Brandied Raisin  
Raisins marinated in dark rum & 
powdered sugar 
Picasso  
Various fresh fruit, vanilla ice-cream, 
whipped cream & powdered sugar
Strawberry Fields  
Fresh strawberries, vanilla ice-cream & 
powdered sugar *
Blue Berry Hill 
Fresh blueberries, vanilla ice-cream & 
powdered sugar *
Fruit Delight 
Banana, strawberries, blueberries, 
whipped cream & powdered sugar *
Chocolate Delight  
Nutella, fresh strawberries, banana, 
whipped cream & powdered sugar *
Caribbean Banana  
Banana, Piña colada mix, vanilla 
ice-cream & powdered sugar
Boston cream
Pastry cream, chocolate sauce and pow-
dered sugar 
Shawn’s sweet special  
Caramelized walnuts, banana, honey & 
powdered sugar

German  
Ham, eggs & garnishing
Season    
Tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, bell  
peppers & garnishing
Country 
Bacon, mushrooms, eggs & garnishing
Atlantis 
Cheese, onions, tomatoes & tuna salad
Dutch  
Ham, cheese, leeks & garnishing
Hawaii
Bacon, ham, cheese, pineapple & 
oregano herbs
Milano  
Salami, cheese, bell peppers, onions & 
oregano herbs
Shanghai  
Bacon, bell peppers, onions, leeks, eggs & 
Spanish Peppers
Provençale  
French brie, ham, caramelized walnuts, 
chives & honey 

$ 13.00

*Only if available

$ 11.00

$ 11.50

$ 11.50

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 14.00

$ 12.25

$ 12.00

$ 13.50

$ 13.00

$ 12.50

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 11.25

Plain
Plain with powdered sugar
Strawberry jam 
Vanilla ice-cream & powdered sugar
Vanilla ice-cream, chocolate sauce & 
powdered sugar 
Honey 
Raisins 
Banana & powdered sugar
Nutella  
Apple
Apple & cinnamon
Apple & raisins 
Apple & bacon
Apple & honey 
Apple, banana & powdered sugar
Pineapple 
Pineapple & ham
Pineapple & bacon
Pineapple & cheese
Pineapple, bacon & cheese
Pineapple, ham & cheese

$  5.50
$  5.50
$  6.50
$  7.00
$  7.75

$  7.00
$  7.00
$  7.50
$  8.50
$  7.50
$  7.50
$  9.00
$  9.50
$  9.00
$  9.50
$  7.00
$  9.00
$  9.50
$  9.00
$11.50
$11.00

Bacon 
Bacon & cheese
Bacon & onions
Bacon, cheese & onions
Bacon, onions & tomatoes
Bacon, onions & mushrooms
Bacon, cheese, onions, tomatoes & 
mushrooms
Bacon, ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes & 
mushrooms
Cheese
Cheese & onions 
Cheese, onions & tomatoes
Cheese, onions & mushrooms 
Ham
Ham & cheese
Ham & onions 
Ham, chesse & onions 
Ham, onions & tomatoes
Ham, onions & mushrooms
Ham, cheese, onions & tomatoes
Ham, cheese, onions & mushrooms
Ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes & 
mushrooms 
Salami 
Salami & cheese
Salami & onions
Salami, onions & tomatoes
Salami, onions & mushrooms 
Salami, cheese, onions, & mushrooms
Salami, ham, bacon, cheese, onions, 
tomatoes & mushrooms 

$  8.00
$10.00
$  9.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00

$13.50

$  7.50
$  8.50
$  9.50
$  9.50
$  7.50
$  9.50
$  8.50
$ 10.50
$  9.50
$  9.50
$11.50
$11.50
$12.50

$  8.00
$10.00
$  9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

Special sweet Dutch Pancakes Special savory Dutch Pancakes

Savory Dutch Pancakes

Sweet Dutch Pancakes

All prices are in us dollars, tipping is at your own discretion, sales tax 1.5% will be added to the bill



Dutch’Uitsmijter’: fried eggs on slices of bread 
with ham & cheese 
Fried eggs with bacon & toast    ` 
Fried eggs with sausages & toast    
Scrambled eggs with bacon & toast    
Scrambled eggs with sausages & toast

$ 8.75
 
$ 8.75
$ 8.50
$ 8.75
$ 8.50

$ 4.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 2.50
$ 2.50

$ 3.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00

Fresh banana
Fresh fruit mix 
Fresh strawberries
Fresh blueberries
Fresh strawberries & blueberries
Fresh strawberries & banana

Bacon 
Sausages
Hash browns 
Home style potatoes 
Fried eggs (2) 
Scrambled eggs (2)

Poffertjes, scrambled eggs, hash browns, toast, jam & your choice of bacon or sausage $12

$  4.50
$  4.50
$  5.25
$  5.25
$  5.50
$  6.00
$  6.50
$  7.25
$  8.00

$  6.50 
$  6.50 
$  7.25 
$  7.25
$  7.50 
$  8.00 
$  8.50 
$  9.25 
$10.00

$  8.50
$  8.50
$  9.25
$  9.25
$  9.50 
$10.00
$10.50
$11.25
$12.00

Plain 
Cinnamon
Chocolate sauce
Whipped cream
Strawberry jam 
Vanilla ice-cream
Blueberry jam
Brandied raisins
Peach & Grand Marnier 

Small (14)    Medium (21)     Large (28)

$ 8.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 7. 50

$ 7. 00

$ 9.50

All prices are in US dollars, tipping is at your own discretion, a sales tax of 1.5% will be added to the bill

Poffertjes 

Poffertjes are Dutch style silver dollar pancakes, all our 
poffertjes are served with powdered sugar and butter on top

Other breakfast suggestions

Seaport breakfast 8 am - 1pm

Side orders

kids menu   12 years and younger

Captain Hook’s pancake
Plain Dutch pancake with powdered sugar & a surprise from captain’s 
cook treasure box!!!
Rainbow Pancake 
Plain Dutch pancake with powdered sugar & colored sprinkles
Balou The Bear    
Small Dutch pancake with a face of fruits

Nutella poffertjes 
Small poffertjes (14 pc) with powdered sugar, butter & Nutella

Chip or Dale (Knabbel of Babbel)   
Croquette or frikandel (meat roll) served with French fries & apple sauce
Bob the Builder  
Breaded chicken or pork cutlet (5 Oz) served with French fries & apple 
sauce 

Add a surprise from captain hook’s treasure box to a kids meal $ 2.75



Russia  
Pork tenderloin medallions  in a delicious stroganoff sauce 
with bell peppers, onions & mushrooms

Oriental 
Chinese style roasted pork with sweet & sour sauce 

Florida
Boneless chicken in a creamy curry sauce, with onions, 
mushrooms, bell peppers & pineapple 

$ 16.00

$ 5.00

$ 13.50

$ 14.50

$ 15.00

$ 13.50

$ 14.00

$ 7. 50

$ 15.00

$ 5.00

Egyptian  
Half-moon pancake filled with thinly sliced pork shoar-
ma & lettuce served with garlic sauce

Norway
Smoked salmon served with lettuce, tomatoes, capers, 
onions & cream cheese 

Aruban  
‘’Carni stoba’’ Aruban beef stew with cocktail onions, 
mushrooms & bell peppers 

Malaysia 
Half-moon pancake filled with boneless chicken 
in our home-made peanut sauce

All prices are in US dollars, tipping is at your own discretion, a sales tax of 1.5% will be added to the bill

Lunch and Dinner

Tomato soup
Just good and delicious!

Soup of the day
Ask your serves…

Ceasar salad
Romaine lettuce served with croutons, parmesan cheese & Caesar 
dressing

special dinner pancakes

soups and appetizers



Chicken or Pork Schnitzel
A locals’ favorite for more than a decade!!!
Served with your choice of mushroom or stroganoff sauce

Chicken or Pork Cordon Blue 
Breaded chicken or pork Cutlet (Schnitzel) 
stuffed with ham & cheese

Chicken Curry  
Boneless chicken in a creamy curry sauce with onions, mushrooms, bell peppers & 
pineapple

Pork Stroganoff 
Pork tenderloin medallions served in a delicious stroganoff sauce 

Chicken Sate 
Boneless marinated chicken breast with home-made peanut sauce

‘’Carni Stoba’’  
Aruban beef stew with cocktail onions, mushrooms & bell peppers 

Dutch Platter 
Two croquettes or frikandels (Dutch meat rolls) served with French fries, apple 
sauce & garnishing

Coupe Picasso 
Fresh fruit mix, vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce and whipped 

$ 16.00

$ 7. 00

$ 14.00

$ 10.00

$ 17.50

$ 17.50

$ 7. 00

$ 6.00

$ 7. 00

$ 14.50

$ 6.00

$ 16.00

Dishes are served with a side salad & your choice of rice, French fries or 
home style potatoes

All prices are in US dollars, tipping is at your own discretion, a sales tax of 1.5% will be added to the bill

Apple pie 
Warm apple pie with vanilla ice-cream & whipped cream

Strawberry Supreme 
Fresh strawberries with chocolate sauce, stawberry ice-cream & 
whipped cream

Banana Royal  
Banana with chocolate sauce, banana ice-cream & whipped 
cream

Poffertjes deluxe   
Small Poffertjes (14pc) with vanilla ice-cream, pastry cream & 
whipped cream

Main

desserts



Facebook / The Dutch Pancakehouse
Twitter @pancakesaruba

Tripadvisor / The Dutch Pancakehouse

Renaissance Marketplace
Open 7 days a week from 8 am till 9 pm

Tel: (+297) 583-7180
info@thedutchpancakehouse.com
www.thedutchpancakehouse.com 


