





MFNI



The Dutch Pancakehouse Pancakehouse

Special sweet Dutch Panca	kes	Special savory Dutch Panc	akes
FRUIT OF THE FOREST Delicious jam made from blackberries, red	\$ 11.00	GERMAN Ham, eggs & garnishing	\$ 11.25
berries & blueberries with powdered sugar PEACH ON THE BEACH	\$ 11.50	SEASON Tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, bell	\$ 12.00
Peaches, powdered sugar & Grand Marnier flambé		peppers & garnishing COUNTRY	\$ 13.00
BRANDIED RAISIN Raisins marinated in dark rum &	\$ 11.50	Bacon, mushrooms, eggs & garnishing ATIANTIS	\$ 12.50
powdered sugar PICASSO	\$ 13.00	Cheese, onions, tomatoes & tuna salad DUTCH	\$ 13.00
Various fresh fruit, vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream & powdered sugar		Ham, cheese, leeks & garnishing HAWAII	\$ 13.50
STRAWBERRY FIEIDS Fresh strawberries, vanilla ice-cream &	\$ 13.00	Bacon, ham, cheese, pineapple & oregano herbs	
powdered sugar * BIUE BERRY HIII	\$ 13.00	MILANO Salami, cheese, bell peppers, onions &	\$ 12.00
Fresh blueberries, vanilla ice-cream & powdered sugar * FRUIT DEIIGHT	¢ 14 00	oregano herbs SHANGHAI	\$ 12.25
Banana, strawberries, blueberries, whipped cream & powdered sugar *	\$ 14.00	Bacon, bell peppers, onions, leeks, eggs & Spanish Peppers	444.00
CHOCOIATE DELIGHT Nutella, fresh strawberries, banana,	\$ 14.00	PROVENÇALE French brie, ham, caramelized walnuts, chives & honey	\$ 14.00
whipped cream & powdered sugar * CARIBBEAN BANANA	\$ 12.00	Savory Dutch Pancakes	
Banana, Piña colada mix, vanilla ice-cream & powdered sugar		Bacon	\$ 8.00
BOSTON CREAM Pastry cream, chocolate sauce and pow-	\$ 13.00	Bacon & cheese Bacon & onions Bacon, cheese & onions	\$10.00 \$ 9.00
dered sugar SHAWN'S SWEET SPECIAL Caramelized walnuts, banana, honey &	\$ 13.00	Bacon, onions & tomatoes Bacon, onions & mushrooms	\$11.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
powdered sugar *Only if a	vailable	Bacon, cheese, onions, tomatoes & mushrooms	\$13.00
Sweet Dutch Pancakes		Bacon, ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes & mushrooms	\$13.50
Plain Plain with powdered sugar	\$ 5.50 \$ 5.50	Cheese & onions	\$ 7.50 \$ 8.50
Strawberry jam Vanilla ice-cream & powdered sugar	\$ 6.50 \$ 7.00	Cheese, onions & tomatoes Cheese, onions & mushrooms	\$ 9.50 \$ 9.50
Vanilla ice-cream, chocolate sauce &	\$ 7.75	Ham	\$ 7.50
powdered sugar Honey	\$ 7.00	Ham & cheese	\$ 9.50
Raisins	\$ 7.00	Ham & onions Ham, chesse & onions	\$ 8.50 \$ 10.50
Banana & powdered sugar	\$ 7.50	Ham, onions & tomatoes	\$ 9.50
Nutella	\$ 8.50	Ham, onions & mushrooms	\$ 9.50
Apple	\$ 7.50	Ham, cheese, onions & tomatoes	\$11.50
Apple & cinnamon	\$ 7.50	Ham, cheese, onions & mushrooms	\$11.50
Apple & raisins	\$ 9.00	Ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes &	\$12.50
Apple & bacon Apple & honey	\$ 9.50 \$ 9.00	mushrooms	¢ 0.00
Apple & Horley Apple, banana & powdered sugar	\$ 9.50	Salami & cheese	\$ 8.00 \$10.00
Pineapple	\$ 7.00	Salami & onions	\$ 9.00
Pineapple & ham	\$ 9.00	Salami, onions & tomatoes	\$10.00
Pineapple & bacon	\$ 9.50	Salami, onions & mushrooms	\$10.00
Pineapple & cheese	\$ 9.00	Salami, cheese, onions, & mushrooms	\$12.00
Pineapple, bacon & cheese	\$11.50	Salami, ham, bacon, cheese, onions,	\$14.00
Pineapple, ham & cheese	\$11.00	tomatoes & mushrooms	1/5/11
ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS, TIPPING IS A	I YOUR OWN	N DISCRETION, SAIES TAX 1.5% WILL BE ADDED TO THE	BIL

POFFERUES

Poffertjes are Dutch style silver dollar pancakes, all our poffertjes are served with powdered sugar and butter on top



	NEW YORK OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM	Small (14)	Medium (21)	Large (28)
	Plain	\$ 4.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
	Cinnamon	\$ 4.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
	Chocolate sauce	\$ 5.25	\$ 7.25	\$ 9.25
	Whipped cream	\$ 5.25	\$ 7.25	\$ 9.25
	Strawberry jam	\$ 5.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 9.50
	Vanilla ice-cream	\$ 6.00	\$ 8.00	\$10.00
	Blueberry jam	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50	\$10.50
	Brandied raisins	\$ 7.25	\$ 9.25	\$11.25
	Peach & Grand Marnier	\$ 8.00	\$10.00	\$12.00
ı				

OTHER BREAKFAST SUGGESTIONS

Dutch'Uitsmijter': fried eggs on slices of bread \$8.7 with ham & cheese	′ 5
Fried eggs with bacon & toast \$8.7	' 5
Fried eggs with sausages & toast \$8.5	50
Scrambled eggs with bacon & toast \$8.7	
Scrambled eggs with sausages & toast \$8.5	50



SEAPORT BREAKFAST 8 AM - 1PM

Poffertjes, scrambled eggs, hash browns, toast, jam & your choice of bacon or sausage \$12

SIDE ORDERS

\$ 4.00	Fresh banana	\$ 3.00
\$ 3.50	Fresh fruit mix	\$ 5.00
\$ 4.00	Fresh strawberries	\$ 6.00
\$ 4.00	Fresh blueberries	\$ 6.00
\$ 2.50	Fresh strawberries & blueberries	\$ 6.00
\$ 2.50	Fresh strawberries & banana	\$ 5.00
	\$ 4.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 2.50	\$ 3.50 Fresh fruit mix \$ 4.00 Fresh strawberries \$ 4.00 Fresh blueberries \$ 2.50 Fresh strawberries & blueberries

KIDS MENU 12 YEARS AND YOUNGER



	CAPTAIN HOOK'S PANCAKE Plain Dutch pancake with powdered sugar & a surprise from captain's cook treasure box!!!	\$ 8.00
	RAINBOW PANCAKE	\$ 6.00
	Plain Dutch pancake with powdered sugar & colored sprinkles BAIOU THE BEAR Small Dutch pancake with a face of fruits	\$ 6.50
	NUTELIA POFFERIJES Small poffertjes (14 pc) with powdered sugar, butter & Nutella	\$ 750
	CHIP OR DAIE (KNABBEI OF BABBEI) Croquette or frikandel (meat roll) served with French fries & apple sauce BOB THE BUILDER	\$ 700
1000000	Breaded chicken or pork cutlet (5 Oz) served with French fries & apple sauce	\$ 9.50

Add a surprise from captain hook's treasure box to a kids meal

Lunch and Dinner

SOUPS AND APPETIZERS

TOMATO SOUP Just good and delicious!		\$ 5.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Ask your serves		\$ 5.00
CEASAR SAIAD Romaine lettuce served with croutons, parmesan che	eese & Caesar	\$ 750

SPECIAL DINNER PANCAKES

dressing

RUSSIA Pork tenderloin medallions in a delicious stroganoff sauce with bell peppers, onions & mushrooms	\$ 16.00	
ORIENTAL Chinese style roasted pork with sweet & sour sauce	\$ 15.00	
FLORIDA Boneless chicken in a creamy curry sauce, with onions, mushrooms, bell peppers & pineapple	\$ 14.00	





AKUDAN	\$ 13.00
"Carni stoba" Aruban beef stew with cocktail onions,	
mushrooms & bell peppers	THE WASHING
MAIAYSIA	\$ 13.50
Half-moon pancake filled with boneless chicken	
in our home-made peanut sauce	



\$ 13.50

\$ 14.50



Main



CHICKEN OR PORK SCHNITZEL	\$ 16.00
A locals' favorite for more than a decade!!!	
Served with your choice of mushroom or stroganoff sauce	
CHICKEN OR PORK CORDON BIUE	\$ 1750
Breaded chicken or pork Cutlet (Schnitzel)	TO VERY
stuffed with ham & cheese	

CHICKEN CURRY Boneless chicken in a creamy curry sauce with onions, mushrooms, bell peppers & pineapple	\$ 14.50
PORK STROGANOFF Pork tenderloin medallions served in a delicious stroganoff sauce	\$ 1750
CHICKEN SATE Boneless marinated chicken breast with home-made peanut sauce	\$ 14.00
"CARNI STOBA" Aruban beef stew with cocktail onions, mushrooms & bell peppers	\$ 16.00
DUTCH PIATTER Two croquettes or frikandels (Dutch meat rolls) served with French fries, apple	
sauce & garnishing	\$ 10.00

Dishes are served with a side salad & your choice of rice, French fries or

DESSERTS

home style potatoes



Fresh fruit mix, vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce and whipped	\$ 100
BANANA ROYAL Banana with chocolate sauce, banana ice-cream & whipped cream	\$ 6.00
POFFERIJES DEIUXE Small Poffertjes (14pc) with vanilla ice-cream, pastry cream & whipped cream	\$ 700
APPLE PIE Warm apple pie with vanilla ice-cream & whipped cream	\$ 6.00
STRAWBERRY SUPREME Fresh strawberries with chocolate sauce, stawberry ice-cream & whipped cream	\$ 700

All prices are in US dollars, tipping is at your own discretion, a sales tax of 1.5% will be added to the bill









RENAISSANCE MARKETPLACE
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK FROM 8 AM TILL 9 PM

TEI: (+297) 583-7180
INFO@THEDUTCHPANCAKEHOUSE.COM
WWW.THEDUTCHPANCAKEHOUSE.COM

FACEBOOK / THE DUTCH PANCAKEHOUSE
TWITTER @PANCAKESARUBA
TRIPADVISOR / THE DUTCH PANCAKEHOUSE